VersatilitY NeWs
Joanne Williamson • balgrae@ix.netcom.com
The 2018-2019 versatility certificates that were not picked up
in NC have been mailed to the home of the BCCA member who
is an owner or co-owner of the dog in question.  If you have not
received your certificate, please let me know so that I can have it
replaced.
The August and September New Titles reports list a bumper crop

the chance to relax and mull over the day’s activities while
enjoying a meal with friends right there at Purina, making it easy
for everyone to attend.
At the conclusion of Monday’s trial, the ever-fun relay will
feature teams of handlers and their Beardies. This is always a lot
of fun!
The judge for both days will be Lisa Potts from Springfield,
Illinois. Cheri Omnus repeats her good work as trial chair as
does David Williamson as trial secretary.
Entries will open on July 22nd and close on August 19th with the
premium becoming available in June.
If you have any questions, please email Cheri Omnus, Agility
Chair, at cheri_omnus@msn.com.
ofa 2019 2Nd Quarter data for Bearded collies
OFA ID REG. # TEST NAME SEX AGE RESULT CHIC #
BC-EL857F51-VPI DN42717702 EL Aberdeen Hurricane Angel F 51 Normal
BC-4629G51F-VPI DN42717702 HD Aberdeen Hurricane Angel F 51 Good
DN37036405 EL Aellen I Did It My Way M 75 Degenerative
Joint Disease I
BC-4640F75M-VPI DN37036405 HD Aellen I Did It My Way M 75 Fair
BC-TH675/75M-VPI DN37036405 TH Aellen I Did It My Way M 75 Normal
IS2194016 HD Bjarkley Jar Last Mohican M 42 Mild
BC-TH756/53M-PI DN42128601 TH Brampton'S Just The Way You Are M 53 Normal
BC-4633G24F-PI DN50649202 HD Britannia Rings Around The Moon F 24 Good
BC-EL859F31-VPI DN48680202 EL Britannia Turn Back Time F 31 Normal 141987
BC-4631F31F-VPI DN48680202 HD Britannia Turn Back Time F 31 Fair 141987
BC-TH758/31F-VPI DN48680202 TH Britannia Turn Back Time F 31 Normal 141987
BC-4628G32M-VPI DN47753001 HD Carowynd Maximillian At Dunhill M 32 Good 141401
BC-EYE326/32M-VPI DN47753001 EYE Carowynd Maximillian At Dunhill M 32 Normal 141401
BC-TH755/32M-VPI DN47753001 TH Carowynd Maximillian At Dunhill M 32 Normal 141401
BC-4646E25F-VPI DN50838810 HD Chantilly Love Living In The Moment! F 25 Excellent
BC-EYE332/12F-VPI FL781368 EYE Dreamchaser La Vita A Bella F 12 Normal
BC-EYE333/32F-VPI DU689627 EYE Dreamchaser Positively Pink F 32 Normal
BC-EYE334/12M-VPI FL781091 EYE Dreamchaser Strathearn Amore M 12 Normal
BC-4638G57F-VPI DN42204303 HD Harwood Ha'Penny Emma Of Rens-
selaerville
F 57 Good
BC-ACA16/20F-VPI 1137163 ACA Highjack Fireworks N Champagne F 20 Normal AO/
Cong, Ausc Only
BC-EYE325/33F-VPI DN48397504 EYE Kellkary'S Frozen In Time F 33 Normal 141988
BC-ACA15/33F-VPI DN48397504 ACA Kellkary'S Frozen In Time F 33 Normal Ao/Cong,
Ausc Only
141988
BC-EL860F33-VPI DN48397504 EL Kellkary'S Frozen In Time F 33 Normal 141988
BC-4632E33F-VPI DN48397504 HD Kellkary'S Frozen In Time F 33 Excellent 141988
BC-TH757/33F-VPI DN48397504 TH Kellkary'S Frozen In Time F 33 Normal 141988
BC-BR1/47F-VPI DN44750501 BR Larkslane Blisshollow Sapphire F 47 Hearing (Nor-
mal)
143554
BC-EYE327/47F-VPI DN44750501 EYE Larkslane Blisshollow Sapphire F 47 Normal 143554
BC-CEA48/51F-PI DN44750501 CEA Larkslane Blisshollow Sapphire F 51 Normal 143554
BC-4642E51F-VPI DN44750501 HD Larkslane Blisshollow Sapphire F 51 Excellent 143554
BC-ACA14/45M-VPI DN43961803 ACA Majela An Aon'S Mhain Louie M 45 Normal AO/
Cong, Ausc Only
128407
November 2019 • 9
OFA ID REG. # TEST NAME SEX AGE RESULT CHIC #
BC-EYE267/45M-VPI DN43961803 EYE Majela An Aon'S Mhain Louie M 45 Normal 128407
BC-TH705/45M-VPI DN43961803 TH Majela An Aon'S Mhain Louie M 45 Normal 128407
BC-TH560/74F-VPI DN36525702 TH Majela Chaniam An Milis Aon F 74 Normal 106451
BC-EYE324/31F-VPI DN47649501 EYE Majela Tobar Fiach An Laighe F 31 Normal 142130
BC-EL861F33-VPI DN47649501 EL Majela Tobar Fiach An Laighe F 33 Normal 142130
BC-4634G33F-VPI DN47649501 HD Majela Tobar Fiach An Laighe F 33 Good 142130
BC-EYE269/34M-VPI DN47768201 EYE Mccrystal Forever Timeless M 34 Normal/Breeder
Options Noted
135124
BC-4636E28M-VPI DN49733301 HD Rivercity Damn Right I Got The Blue M 28 Excellent 143406
BC-EYE308/28M-VPI DN49733301 EYE Rivercity Damn Right I Got The Blue M 28 Normal 143406
BC-TH759/28M-VPI DN49733301 TH Rivercity Damn Right I Got The Blue M 28 Normal 143406
BC-EYE330/14F-VPI DN54549607 EYE Rivercity'S Come Go Along With Me F 14 Normal
BC-TH762/14F-VPI DN54549607 TH Rivercity'S Come Go Along With Me F 14 Normal
BC-EYE331/28F-PI DN49733206 EYE Rivercity'S Leleana F 28 Normal 143408
BC-4639E28F-VPI DN49733206 HD Rivercity'S Leleana F 28 Excellent 143408
BC-TH761/28F-VPI DN49733206 TH Rivercity'S Leleana F 28 Normal 143408
BC-4637E28F-VPI DN49733304 HD Rivercity'S Muddy Waters F 28 Excellent 143407
BC-EYE309/28F-VPI DN49733304 EYE Rivercity'S Muddy Waters F 28 Normal 143407
BC-TH760/28F-VPI DN49733304 TH Rivercity'S Muddy Waters F 28 Normal 143407
BC-EL863M69-VPI DN39365701 EL Sallen Shotts M 69 Normal
BC-4644G69M-VPI DN39365701 HD Sallen Shotts M 69 Good
BC-TH763/69M-VPI DN39365701 TH Sallen Shotts M 69 Normal
BC-TH677/61F-PI DN40931301 TH Sebring Get Off My Cloud F 61 Normal 124937
BC-EYE266/62F-VPI DN40931301 EYE Sebring Get Off My Cloud F 62 Normal 124937
BC-EL862M38-NOPI DN46303104 EL Spindrift Love'S Spinner Of Joy M 38 Normal
BC-4641G38M-NOPI DN46303104 HD Spindrift Love'S Spinner Of Joy M 38 Good
BC-TH764/38M-VPI DN46303104 TH Spindrift Love'S Spinner Of Joy M 38 Normal
BC-EL858F30-VPI DN49119104 EL Starlight Auroa Night F 30 Normal
BC-4630E30F-VPI DN49119104 HD Starlight Auroa Night F 30 Excellent
BC-EYE220/28M-VPI DN49119103 EYE Starlight Blue Challenger M 28 Normal W/
Breeder Options
Noted
141199
BC-4645E30M-VPI DN49119108 HD Starlight Centaur M 30 Excellent
BC-EYE328/18F-VPI DN52360403 EYE Sweetwater'S Throw Some Glitter At
Burlesque
F 18 Normal
BC-EYE329/40M-VPI DN54643901 EYE Uber De Un Angel Barbudo M 40 Normal 143696
BC-TH765/42M-VPI DN54643901 TH Uber De Un Angel Barbudo M 42 Normal 143696
BC-4643G42M-VPI DN54643901 HD Uber De Un Angel Barbudo M 42 Good 143696
BC-TH754/64F-VPI DN39736102 TH Wigglesworth Don'T Look Back F 64 Normal
BC-4635E31F-VPI DN49160001 HD Wildwood You An Me Against The
World
F 31 Excellent
CANINE HEALTH INFORMATION CENTER • CHIC NUMBERS ISSUED/UPDATED: Q3 2019